2022 Fee Schedule Base Fee: \$150.00

Per Abutter: \$15.00 X # of Abutters

Public Notice: \$135.00 NOD Recording fee: \$15.00

******	*****
DO NOT WRITE IN	N THIS SPACE
Case #	Date
Filed	
Signed	
و ولد ولد ولد ولد ولد ولد ولد ولد ولد ول	ماد

CHICHESTER BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

Application fee must accompany this application before a hearing will be scheduled. Please see updated fee schedule.

Please mail the completed application and fees, payable to the Town of Chichester, to:

Kristy Jobin 54 Main Street Chichester, NH 03258 (603) 798-5350

APPLICATION FOR A SPECIAL EXCEPTION

Name of applicant
Address
Owner
(If same as applicant, write "same")
Location of property
(Street, number, sub-division, map & lot number)
NOTE: This application is not acceptable unless all required statements have been made. Additional information may be supplied on a separate sheet if the space provided is inadequate.
APPLICATION FOR A SPECIAL EXCEPTION
Description of proposed use showing justification for a special exception as specified in the zoning ordinance ArticleSection
Explain how the proposal meets the special exception criteria as specified in ArticleSection of the zoning ordinance: (list all criteria from ordinance)
Criteria 1
·

Per Abutter: \$19 Public Notice: \$2 NOD Recording	135.00	utters		
Criteria 2				

2022 Fee Schedule Base Fee: \$150.00

Criteria 3-	
The BOA reserves the right to have all plans & reports presented by the applicant reviewed by the town's engineer at the applicant's expense.	
Applicant(Signature)	
Data	